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Average Monthly Grant 

‘Includes TAFDC, EAEDC, NPA Food Stamps, and Supplemental Security Income. 



5AVINGS INITIATIVES 

ERROR RATE 

TAFDC 
Food Stamps 

Ement Services Program 

TAFDC Job Placements 

FINANCE 

Centralized Recoupment 
SSI-EAEDC 
Total 

CHILD SUPPORT 

DOR Collections 

WELFARE FRAUD INVESTIGATION 

Cases foilnd gtiilty 01~ 
with restitution ordered: 

Total money ordered to 
be repaid: 

Fiscal Year- 
Januarv 

$371,450 
$975.608 

$1,347,059 

Prior 
Fiscal YTD 

1,950 



,‘,, 

-Famili Size ,: 

‘, ‘: “‘, 

i ” ;2 
,3 
,4 _,: ‘i, 

incremental 

GRANT LEVELS AND ELIGIBILITY STANDARDS 

’ includes a $40 per month rent allowance for families in unsubsidized housings 
‘*Includes a $35 per month rent allowance for families in unsubsidized housing. 

:.. ,, .::I:,,:,;:, $193 .,,. 849 ,,,, ,. 1 848’ ,,. 
$54,654.626 
$~~,80p.000 

,,.,, ;,. $24.69384 
T:‘,‘:‘,: ::~~$I5,oKJ,oob ~ 

., Z,> .:, $31.j374.143 ,, ., 
-,,‘::,;-: iii ;$766;4iJ5;819 

” ‘::: $901.963.468 

Familv Size 

1 
,2 ,, 
3 
4 

incremental 

,Maximum 
Monthlv Grant** 

$339 
5430 
$522 
$613 
$92 

State 
Supplement 

G&wal Fund 

‘, ~45% 
: ,.:;jl”O% 

,,’ ,..,.:.:lpo% 
,, 62% 
: 82% 

100% 
j ,,,, 100% 

100% 
100% 
90% 

:: 100% 
100% 



cAEDC CASELOAD 

Applications Received 
Applications Denied 

Cases by Cateaoly 

Elderly 
Family 
Caring for Incapacitated 
Student 
MA Rehab Commission 
Disab!ed 
Disability Processing 

TOTAL 

EA UTILIZATION AND EXPENDITURES HOMELESS FAMILY CASELOAD 

Cases bv Age 

19 and Under 
20-25 
26-30 
31-35 

36-40 

41-45 
46-50 
51-55 

56 60 
61-65 
66 and Over 

TOTAL 

Security Deposit 
Rent Arrearage 
Contracted Shelter 
IntakeNoucher Shelters 

TOTAL 

Ememencv Shelter 

Congregate Shelter 

Scattered Site/ 
Housing Demos 

Voucher Shelters 

Intake Centers 

Specialized Shelters 

Substance Abuse 

TOTAL 

Teen Structured Living 


